
Professional Fanatic Fantasy Football League Sta
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Thu Feb 6 12:55pm ET

AFFC Conference

AFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Icons 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 7-5 1910.40 1812.10 2569.50

Angel's on da GridIron 6 6 0 0.500 3-1 6-6 1857.60 1924.70 2590.50

Pocono Predators 4 8 0 0.333 1-3 4-8 1824.40 1765.70 2239.70

AFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Herbsmen 9 3 0 0.750 3-1 9-3 2012.00 1681.50 2509.70

The Doughboys 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1903.50 1953.20 2372.90

Team Available 1 6 6 0 0.500 1-3 6-6 1770.20 1885.40 2432.20

AFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ninja Turtles 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1877.40 1797.30 2537.80

City of Sacks 5 7 0 0.417 2-2 5-7 1683.10 1980.70 2258.10

Fantasy Football Dream Killer 4 8 0 0.333 2-2 4-8 1676.80 1803.10 2159.10

AFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fightin Razorbacks 7 5 0 0.583 1-3 7-5 2126.40 1880.30 2750.70

Djulio Unchained 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1865.80 1823.60 2640.10

Blackholes 6 6 0 0.500 3-1 6-6 1627.90 1827.90 2174.70

Total Points
Fightin Razorbacks 2750.70

Djulio Unchained 2640.10

Angel's on da GridIron 2590.50

Icons 2569.50

Ninja Turtles 2537.80

Herbsmen 2509.70

Team Available 1 2432.20

The Doughboys 2372.90

City of Sacks 2258.10

Pocono Predators 2239.70

Blackholes 2174.70

Fantasy Football Dream Killer 2159.10
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NFFC Conference

NFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Colts Nation 9 3 0 0.750 3-1 9-3 2186.00 1761.40 2817.10

Bragging Rights 8 4 0 0.667 2-2 8-4 1948.00 1750.10 2704.40

Killed by Death 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 5-7 1753.80 1822.50 2311.10

NFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Harbor Rats 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 7-5 1858.10 1767.10 2488.70

Tombstone Outlaws 4 8 0 0.333 1-3 4-8 1612.40 1780.00 2000.30

Racoon Mafia 3 9 0 0.250 3-1 3-9 1603.80 1786.50 2253.00

NFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DA Boys 7 5 0 0.583 3-1 7-5 1802.40 1757.10 2264.00

Mad Dawgs 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 7-5 1912.40 1860.00 2621.30

Sparky 6 6 0 0.500 1-3 6-6 1739.20 1908.30 2361.00

NFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wills Team 9 3 0 0.750 3-1 9-3 2063.30 1798.30 2694.00

Great White Buffalo 4 8 0 0.333 2-2 4-8 1853.40 1966.70 2434.30

The Raiders 3 9 0 0.250 1-3 3-9 1571.80 1946.60 2114.10

Total Points
Colts Nation 2817.10

Bragging Rights 2704.40

Wills Team 2694.00

Mad Dawgs 2621.30

Harbor Rats 2488.70

Great White Buffalo 2434.30

Sparky 2361.00

Killed by Death 2311.10

DA Boys 2264.00

Racoon Mafia 2253.00

The Raiders 2114.10

Tombstone Outlaws 2000.30
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